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*All Islamic dates are tentative.  

 
 

Wednesday, 30th  August 2023 Teachers and Admin Staff Back to School 

Sunday , 3rd September 2023  Open Day for Preschool and KG 8:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

Monday, 4th September 2023 Start Day for KG 

Tuesday, 5th September 2023 Start Day for Preschool  

Thursday, 7th September 2023 Open Day for Nursery 8:30 AM – 3:00 PM 

Saturday 9th September 2023 
(New Parents) Meeting with Madeleine at 9:30 AM or 2:30 PM  
(Please call school office to confirm the timing)  
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Wednesday, 27th September 2023* Prophet’s Birthday (Tentative)* 

Wednesday, 1st November 2023   
Until 
Thursday, 2nd November 2023 

Mid-Semester Break 
(Classes resume on Sunday, November 5th 2023) 

Sunday, 17th December 2023  
Until 
Thursday, 5th January 2024 

National Day and Winter Holiday 
(Classes resume on Sunday, 7th January 2024) 

Sunday, 4th February 2024  
Until 
Thursday, 8th February 2024  

Mid-Year Break  
(Classes resume on Sunday, 11th February 2024) 

Thursday, 4th April 2024  
Until 
 Thursday, 11th April 2024* 

Spring Break and Eid Al Fitr Holiday (Tentative)* 
(Classes resume on Sunday, 14th April 2024*) 

Wednesday, 1st May 2024 Labour Day 

Sunday, 16th June 2024 
Until 
Wednesday 19th June 2024 

Eid AlAdha Holiday (Tentative)* 
 

nursery, preschool and KG 2023 / 2024 academic calendar 

academic calendar 


